## Classroom Performance System ® (CPS Pulse) Responder Use Agreement

I, (print name)	, in period, nave responder #
I understand that this responder is an electroni	c device that is absolutely essential to my classwork
participation and quiz grades in this class. As s	such, I agree that I will not damage or deface the
device in any way. I also agree to return the re	sponder device to the appropriate location at the end of
class and that I will not remove any device fron	n the room, as students in the next classes will be
using my device. I also agree not to remove the	e batteries unless Mr. Traeger has asked me to change
them. I will do my best to ensure that the devic	e does not get dropped, stepped on, sat on, or
mishandled in any other fashion. If any damago	e is found at any time or if the responder simply does
not work, I will immediately report the damage	to Mr. Traeger and a spare responder will be issued to
me. Failure to comply with any of the above ma	ay result in my liability for all costs for repair and/or
replacement of the device (current price for rep	placement is \$72.38 per responder) and may result in
disciplinary action if said action was deemed to	be intentional.
Student Signature:	Date:
Classroom Performance System	® <i>(CPS Pulse)</i> Responder Use Agreement
•	
, (print name)	, in period, have responder #
I understand that this responder is an electroni	c device that is absolutely essential to my classwork
participation and quiz grades in this class. As s	such, I agree that I will not damage or deface the
device in any way. I also agree to return the re	sponder device to the appropriate location at the end of
class and that I will not remove any device fron	n the room, as students in the next classes will be
using my device. I also agree not to remove the	e batteries unless Mr. Traeger has asked me to change
them. I will do my best to ensure that the devic	e does not get dropped, stepped on, sat on, or
mishandled in any other fashion. If any damage	e is found at any time or if the responder simply does
not work, I will immediately report the damage	to Mr. Traeger and a spare responder will be issued to
me. Failure to comply with any of the above ma	ay result in my liability for all costs for repair and/or
replacement of the device (current price for rep	placement is \$72.38 per responder) and may result in
disciplinary action if said action was deemed to	be intentional.
Student Signature:	Date: